                                                         TS79L00 Series
3-Terminal 100mA Negative Voltage Regulator
                                                                                1/7                                                                Version: F14
TO-92
SOT-89
General Description
The TS79L00 Series of negative voltage regulators are inexpensive, easy-to-use devices suitable for a multitude
of applications that require a regulated supply of up to 100mA. Like their higher power TS7900 and TS79M00

3-Terminal 100mA Negative Voltage Regulator
                                                                                3/7                                                                Version: F14
Ordering information
Voltage TO-92 SOT-89
5V
TS79L05CT B0
TS79L05CT A3
TS79L05CY RM
9V
TS79L09CT B0
TS79L09CT A3
Packing code information
Packing
B0: 1kpcs / Bulk
A3: 2kcs / Ammo
1kpcs / 7" Reel
                                                         TS79L00 Series
3-Terminal 100mA Negative Voltage Regulator
                                                                                4/7                                                                Version: F14
TO-92 Mechanical Drawing
Unit: Millimeters